
DirectAthletics MeetPro - Licensed to Hermleigh ISD #1

Wind Energy Relays  (3/6/2014)	 Hermleigh

Wind Energy Relays

3/6/2014

Hermleigh -

 

Men's 100 Meters

 

Men's 100 Meters  1 of 3

 

Men's 100 Meters  2 of 3

 

Men's 100 Meters  3 of 3

PL Athlete Team Final Pts Section(SPL)

1 Taylor, Bryant Matador Motley County 12.06 10 1(1)

2 Rogers, Colton Rule 12.21 8 2(1)

3 Rivera, Austyn Westbrook 12.68 6 2(2)

4 Vasquez, Brock Hermleigh 12.70 4 3(1)

5 Bigham, Braden Matador Motley County 12.86 2 3(2)

6 Dillard, Kaven Ira 12.87 1 1(2)

7 Brasuel (JV), Boocker Ira 12.90 3(3)

8 Jackson, Anthony Aspermont 12.93 2(3)

9 Nix, Brice All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock 13.00 1(3)

9 Nix, Wade Lueders-Avoca 13.00 2(4)

11 Ervin, Eddie Ira 13.01 2(5)

12 Odom, Chase Aspermont 13.34 1(4)

12 Cooper, Neil Westbrook 13.34 3(4)

14 Vaughan (JV), Ryle Ira 13.40 3(5)

15 Shipp, Colton Jayton 14.06 1(5)

16 Morris, Rowdy Westbrook 14.11 2(6)

17 Bearden, Tanner Matador Motley County 14.74 3(6)

18 Lerma JV, Jesse Aspermont 15.59 1(6)

19 Collett, Jonathan Matador Motley County 15.72 2(7)

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Taylor, Bryant Matador Motley County 12.06 10

6 Dillard, Kaven Ira 12.87 1

9 Nix, Brice All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock 13.00

12 Odom, Chase Aspermont 13.34

15 Shipp, Colton Jayton 14.06

18 Lerma JV, Jesse Aspermont 15.59

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

2 Rogers, Colton Rule 12.21 8

3 Rivera, Austyn Westbrook 12.68 6

8 Jackson, Anthony Aspermont 12.93

9 Nix, Wade Lueders-Avoca 13.00

11 Ervin, Eddie Ira 13.01

16 Morris, Rowdy Westbrook 14.11

19 Collett, Jonathan Matador Motley County 15.72

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

4 Vasquez, Brock Hermleigh 12.70 4

5 Bigham, Braden Matador Motley County 12.86 2

7 Brasuel (JV), Boocker Ira 12.90

12 Cooper, Neil Westbrook 13.34

14 Vaughan (JV), Ryle Ira 13.40

17 Bearden, Tanner Matador Motley County 14.74
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Wind Energy Relays  (3/6/2014)	 Hermleigh
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DirectAthletics MeetPro - Licensed to Hermleigh ISD #3

Wind Energy Relays  (3/6/2014)	 Hermleigh

Men's 200 Meters

 

Men's 200 Meters  1 of 4

 

Men's 200 Meters  2 of 4

 

Men's 200 Meters  3 of 4

 

PL Athlete Team Final Pts Section(SPL)

1 Fuentes, Andrew Westbrook 24.72 10 3(1)

2 Scogin, Travis Jayton 24.84 8 4(1)

3 Berger, Brett All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock 25.49 6 2(1)

4 Harper, Matt All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock 25.93 4 1(1)

5 Rivera, Austyn Westbrook 26.00 2 3(2)

6 Vasquez, Brock Hermleigh 26.28 1 2(2)

7 Simpson, Korbyn Matador Motley County 27.09 2(3)

8 Ervin, Eddie Ira 27.21 1(2)

9 Jackson, Anthony Aspermont 27.37 1(3)

10 Brasuel (JV), Boocker Ira 27.56 2(4)

11 Rios, Ramiro Ira 27.59 2(5)

12 Baxter, Seth Matador Motley County 27.61 3(3)

13 Benavides, Tristan Jayton 27.75 1(4)

14 Vaughan (JV), Ryle Ira 27.81 1(5)

14 Odom, Chase Aspermont 27.81 2(6)

16 Robinson, Tyler Trent 28.18 4(2)

17 Lisenbee, Kobe Jayton 28.34 2(7)

18 Morales, Noah Jayton 28.37 1(6)

18 Johnson, Parker All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock 28.37 3(4)

20 Haynes, Jordan Hermleigh 30.08 3(5)

21 Lerma JV, Jesse Aspermont 31.11 4(3)

22 Bearden, Tanner Matador Motley County 31.62 1(7)

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

4 Harper, Matt All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock 25.93 4

8 Ervin, Eddie Ira 27.21

9 Jackson, Anthony Aspermont 27.37

13 Benavides, Tristan Jayton 27.75

14 Vaughan (JV), Ryle Ira 27.81

18 Morales, Noah Jayton 28.37

22 Bearden, Tanner Matador Motley County 31.62

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

3 Berger, Brett All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock 25.49 6

6 Vasquez, Brock Hermleigh 26.28 1

7 Simpson, Korbyn Matador Motley County 27.09

10 Brasuel (JV), Boocker Ira 27.56

11 Rios, Ramiro Ira 27.59

14 Odom, Chase Aspermont 27.81

17 Lisenbee, Kobe Jayton 28.34

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Fuentes, Andrew Westbrook 24.72 10

5 Rivera, Austyn Westbrook 26.00 2

12 Baxter, Seth Matador Motley County 27.61

18 Johnson, Parker All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock 28.37

20 Haynes, Jordan Hermleigh 30.08
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Wind Energy Relays  (3/6/2014)	 Hermleigh

Men's 200 Meters  4 of 4

 

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

2 Scogin, Travis Jayton 24.84 8

16 Robinson, Tyler Trent 28.18

21 Lerma JV, Jesse Aspermont 31.11
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DirectAthletics MeetPro - Licensed to Hermleigh ISD #5

Wind Energy Relays  (3/6/2014)	 Hermleigh

Men's 400 Meters

 

Men's 400 Meters  1 of 4

 

Men's 400 Meters  2 of 4

 

Men's 400 Meters  3 of 4

 

PL Athlete Team Final Pts Section(SPL)

1 Darnell, Chris Trent 54.78 10 4(1)

2 Taylor, Bryant Matador Motley County 58.22 8 2(1)

3 Key, Hunter Ira 59.03 6 1(1)

4 Rosas, Paul Ira 59.31 4 3(1)

5 Davidson, Mitchell All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock 59.40 2 3(2)

6 Harris, William Aspermont 59.46 1 2(2)

7 Godfrey, Nick Aspermont 1:00.62 4(2)

8 Dominguez, Bryson Westbrook 1:00.81 1(2)

9 Morales, Noah Jayton 1:00.84 3(3)

10 Garcia, Gabriel Jayton 1:01.76 1(3)

11 Cooper, Brandon Rule 1:01.84 2(3)

12 Cabrera, Emanuel Ira 1:02.01 2(4)

13 Caddell, Jonah Rule 1:02.59 1(4)

14 Johnson, Parker All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock 1:03.76 1(5)

15 Lisenbee, Kobe Jayton 1:03.78 2(5)

16 Benavides, Tristan Jayton 1:03.80 4(3)

17 Baxter, Seth Matador Motley County 1:03.99 2(6)

18 Myers, Cory Aspermont 1:04.15 3(4)

19 Haynes, Jordan Hermleigh 1:04.68 3(5)

20 Simpson, Korbyn Matador Motley County 1:05.02 4(4)

21 Nix, Brice All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock 1:05.15 4(5)

22 Forbes, Colton Westbrook 1:09.16 1(6)

23 Collett, Jonathan Matador Motley County 1:18.49 3(6)

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

3 Key, Hunter Ira 59.03 6

8 Dominguez, Bryson Westbrook 1:00.81

10 Garcia, Gabriel Jayton 1:01.76

13 Caddell, Jonah Rule 1:02.59

14 Johnson, Parker All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock 1:03.76

22 Forbes, Colton Westbrook 1:09.16

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

2 Taylor, Bryant Matador Motley County 58.22 8

6 Harris, William Aspermont 59.46 1

11 Cooper, Brandon Rule 1:01.84

12 Cabrera, Emanuel Ira 1:02.01

15 Lisenbee, Kobe Jayton 1:03.78

17 Baxter, Seth Matador Motley County 1:03.99

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

4 Rosas, Paul Ira 59.31 4

5 Davidson, Mitchell All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock 59.40 2

9 Morales, Noah Jayton 1:00.84

18 Myers, Cory Aspermont 1:04.15

19 Haynes, Jordan Hermleigh 1:04.68

23 Collett, Jonathan Matador Motley County 1:18.49
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DirectAthletics MeetPro - Licensed to Hermleigh ISD #6

Wind Energy Relays  (3/6/2014)	 Hermleigh

Men's 400 Meters  4 of 4

 

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Darnell, Chris Trent 54.78 10

7 Godfrey, Nick Aspermont 1:00.62

16 Benavides, Tristan Jayton 1:03.80

20 Simpson, Korbyn Matador Motley County 1:05.02

21 Nix, Brice All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock 1:05.15
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Wind Energy Relays  (3/6/2014)	 Hermleigh

Men's 800 Meters

 

Men's 800 Meters  1 of 2

 

Men's 800 Meters  2 of 2

 

PL Athlete Team Final Pts Section(SPL)

1 Darnell, Chris Trent 2:13.62 10 1(1)

2 Mhoon, Rowdy Ira 2:14.43 8 2(1)

3 Garcia, Gabriel Jayton 2:16.75 6 1(2)

4 Tipton, Ben All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock 2:18.24 4 2(2)

5 Cullifer, Austin Ira 2:22.00 2 1(3)

6 Cabrera, Emanuel Ira 2:27.56 1 2(3)

7 Harvey, Donovan Westbrook 2:30.02 2(4)

8 Clary, Mickey Matador Motley County 2:31.33 1(4)

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Darnell, Chris Trent 2:13.62 10

3 Garcia, Gabriel Jayton 2:16.75 6

5 Cullifer, Austin Ira 2:22.00 2

8 Clary, Mickey Matador Motley County 2:31.33

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

2 Mhoon, Rowdy Ira 2:14.43 8

4 Tipton, Ben All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock 2:18.24 4

6 Cabrera, Emanuel Ira 2:27.56 1

7 Harvey, Donovan Westbrook 2:30.02
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DirectAthletics MeetPro - Licensed to Hermleigh ISD #8

Wind Energy Relays  (3/6/2014)	 Hermleigh

Men's 1600 Meters

 

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Perez, Michael Rule 5:17.34 10

2 Tipton, Ben All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock 5:20.68 8

3 Clary, Mickey Matador Motley County 5:33.06 6

4 Raley, Evan Ira 5:35.09 4

5 Brady, Bryce Matador Motley County 5:40.62 2

6 Koga, Ryo All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock 5:42.28 1

7 Harvey, Donovan Westbrook 5:42.62

8 Hunter, Tyler Ira 5:43.96
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Wind Energy Relays  (3/6/2014)	 Hermleigh

Men's 3200 Meters

 

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Perez, Michael Rule 11:14.05 10

2 Raley, Evan Ira 12:09.62 8

3 Koga, Ryo All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock 12:15.59 6

4 Robertson, Gage Hermleigh 12:20.71 4

5 Rutledge, Tanner Jayton 12:44.59 2

6 Hunter, Tyler Ira 12:57.22 1

7 Gomez, Chris Westbrook 14:05.90

8 Haynes, Rocky Hermleigh 14:08.81
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DirectAthletics MeetPro - Licensed to Hermleigh ISD #10

Wind Energy Relays  (3/6/2014)	 Hermleigh

Men's 110m Hurdle

 

Men's 110m Hurdle  1 of 2

 

Men's 110m Hurdle  2 of 2

 

PL Athlete Team Final Pts Section(SPL)

1 Deere, Korbin Ira 16.72 10 1(1)

2 Hoyle, Matthew Ira 17.81 8 2(1)

3 Reynolds, Garret Jayton 18.37 6 2(2)

4 Jackson, Seattle Rule 19.62 4 1(2)

5 Burchett, Sheldon Jayton 21.00 2 1(3)

6 Coulter, Slade Jayton 21.02 1 2(3)

7 Robinson, Tyler Trent 21.08 2(4)

8 Ortiz, Marcus Matador Motley County 21.11 1(4)

9 Watson, Michael Westbrook 21.55 2(5)

10 Buckalew, Austin Westbrook 22.30 2(6)

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Deere, Korbin Ira 16.72 10

4 Jackson, Seattle Rule 19.62 4

5 Burchett, Sheldon Jayton 21.00 2

8 Ortiz, Marcus Matador Motley County 21.11

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

2 Hoyle, Matthew Ira 17.81 8

3 Reynolds, Garret Jayton 18.37 6

6 Coulter, Slade Jayton 21.02 1

7 Robinson, Tyler Trent 21.08

9 Watson, Michael Westbrook 21.55

10 Buckalew, Austin Westbrook 22.30
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DirectAthletics MeetPro - Licensed to Hermleigh ISD #11

Wind Energy Relays  (3/6/2014)	 Hermleigh

Men's 300m Hurdle

 

Men's 300m Hurdle  1 of 2

 

Men's 300m Hurdle  2 of 2

 

PL Athlete Team Final Pts Section(SPL)

1 Digby, Zach Hermleigh 44.37 10 1(1)

2 Deere, Korbin Ira 45.83 8 1(2)

3 Hoyle, Matthew Ira 47.04 6 2(1)

4 Fincher, Nicholas Jayton 47.08 4 2(2)

5 Reynolds, Garret Jayton 48.12 2 1(3)

6 Ortiz, Marcus Matador Motley County 50.62 1 1(4)

7 Robinson, Tyler Trent 52.12 2(3)

8 Gibson, Bryan Aspermont 52.18 1(5)

9 Buckalew, Austin Westbrook 52.50 1(6)

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Digby, Zach Hermleigh 44.37 10

2 Deere, Korbin Ira 45.83 8

5 Reynolds, Garret Jayton 48.12 2

6 Ortiz, Marcus Matador Motley County 50.62 1

8 Gibson, Bryan Aspermont 52.18

9 Buckalew, Austin Westbrook 52.50

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

3 Hoyle, Matthew Ira 47.04 6

4 Fincher, Nicholas Jayton 47.08 4

7 Robinson, Tyler Trent 52.12
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DirectAthletics MeetPro - Licensed to Hermleigh ISD #12

Wind Energy Relays  (3/6/2014)	 Hermleigh

Men's 4 x 100m Relay

 

PL Team Final Pts

1 Matador Motley County A 3:39.34 20

2 Hermleigh A 4:26.68 16

3 Ira A 4:26.74 12

4 Westbrook A 4:26.81 8

5 Rule A 4:28.02 4

6 Jayton A 4:29.40 2
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DirectAthletics MeetPro - Licensed to Hermleigh ISD #13

Wind Energy Relays  (3/6/2014)	 Hermleigh

Men's 4 x 200m Relay

 

PL Team Final Pts

1 Jayton A 1:39.50 20

2 Hermleigh A 1:40.37 16

3 Westbrook A 1:42.08 12

4 All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock A 1:43.09 8

5 Rule A 1:43.11 4

6 Ira A 1:46.93 2

7 Aspermont A 1:47.55
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DirectAthletics MeetPro - Licensed to Hermleigh ISD #14

Wind Energy Relays  (3/6/2014)	 Hermleigh

Men's 4 x 400m Relay

 

PL Team Final Pts

1 Matador Motley County A 3:49.21 20

2 Jayton A 3:50.87 16

3 Ira A 3:52.42 12

4 Hermleigh A 4:00.46 8

5 All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock A 4:06.56 4

6 Westbrook A 4:08.68 2

7 Aspermont A 4:14.47
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DirectAthletics MeetPro - Licensed to Hermleigh ISD #15

Wind Energy Relays  (3/6/2014)	 Hermleigh

Men's High Jump

 

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Coulter, Slade Jayton 5' 10" 10

2 Deere, Korbin Ira 5' 10" 8

3 Goodwin, Tyler Ira 5' 10" 6

4 Williams, Jay Westbrook 5' 6" 4

5 Digby, Zach Hermleigh 5' 6" 2

6 Reynolds, Garret Jayton 5' 4" 0.5

6 Botts, DJ Hermleigh 5' 4" 0.5

8 Simpson, Korbyn Matador Motley County 5' 4"

9 Darnell, Chris Trent 5' 4"

Tex
as

Trac
k.c

om



DirectAthletics MeetPro - Licensed to Hermleigh ISD #16

Wind Energy Relays  (3/6/2014)	 Hermleigh

Men's Pole Vault

 

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Fincher, Nicholas Jayton 10' 6" 10

2 Cullifer, Austin Ira 10' 0" 8

3 Barbee, Brock Ira 9' 6" 6

4 Jackson, Seattle Rule 8' 0" 4

5 Gibson, Bryan Aspermont 7' 6" 2
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Wind Energy Relays  (3/6/2014)	 Hermleigh

Men's Long Jump

 

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Morris, Logan Ira 20' 9.50" 10

2 Campbell, Timothy Lueders-Avoca 19' 2.25" 8

3 Darnell, Chris Trent 18' 6.50" 6

4 Guzman, Jacob Hermleigh 18' 4" 4

5 Nix, Wade Lueders-Avoca 17' 11.75" 2

6 Scogin, Travis Jayton 17' 11.75" 1

7 Harper, Matt All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock 17' 6.50"

7 Williams, Jay Westbrook 17' 6.50"
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Wind Energy Relays  (3/6/2014)	 Hermleigh

Men's Triple Jump

 

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Morris, Logan Ira 38' 0.50" 10

2 Darnell, Chris Trent 37' 3.50" 8

3 Cullifer, Austin Ira 37' 1" 6

4 Burchett, Sheldon Jayton 36' 4.50" 4

5 Curren, Luke Jayton 36' 0" 2

6 Campbell, Timothy Lueders-Avoca 35' 9" 1
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DirectAthletics MeetPro - Licensed to Hermleigh ISD #19

Wind Energy Relays  (3/6/2014)	 Hermleigh

Men's Shot Put

 

Men's Shot Put  1 of 2

 

Men's Shot Put  2 of 2

 

PL Athlete Team Final Pts Flight(FPL)

1 Casillas, Tony Jayton 40' 9" 10 1(1)

2 Odom, Chase Aspermont 38' 7.50" 8 1(2)

3 Rogers, Colton Rule 37' 0" 6 1(3)

4 Quintero, Daniel Trent 35' 11" 4 1(4)

5 Priddy, Everett Trent 35' 8" 2 1(5)

6 Mayo, Nathan Hermleigh 35' 6.50" 1 2(1)

7 Jackson, Anthony Aspermont 34' 8.75" 1(6)

8 Baxter, Seth Matador Motley County 34' 2" 2(2)

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Casillas, Tony Jayton 40' 9" 10

2 Odom, Chase Aspermont 38' 7.50" 8

3 Rogers, Colton Rule 37' 0" 6

4 Quintero, Daniel Trent 35' 11" 4

5 Priddy, Everett Trent 35' 8" 2

7 Jackson, Anthony Aspermont 34' 8.75"

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

6 Mayo, Nathan Hermleigh 35' 6.50" 1

8 Baxter, Seth Matador Motley County 34' 2"
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DirectAthletics MeetPro - Licensed to Hermleigh ISD #20

Wind Energy Relays  (3/6/2014)	 Hermleigh

Men's Discus

 

Men's Discus  1 of 2

 

Men's Discus  2 of 2

 

PL Athlete Team Final Pts Flight(FPL)

1 Simpson, Korbyn Matador Motley County 107' 8" 10 1(1)

2 Baxter, Seth Matador Motley County 106' 4" 8 1(2)

3 Casillas, Tony Jayton 105' 8" 6 1(3)

4 Bigham, Braden Matador Motley County 105' 8" 4 1(3)

5 Cotton, Jared Ira 104' 10" 2 2(1)

6 Lisenbee, Kobe Jayton 96' 10" 1 1(5)

7 Raley, Evan Ira 84' 0" 2(2)

8 Odom, Chase Aspermont 83' 11" 1(6)

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Simpson, Korbyn Matador Motley County 107' 8" 10

2 Baxter, Seth Matador Motley County 106' 4" 8

3 Casillas, Tony Jayton 105' 8" 6

4 Bigham, Braden Matador Motley County 105' 8" 4

6 Lisenbee, Kobe Jayton 96' 10" 1

8 Odom, Chase Aspermont 83' 11"

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

5 Cotton, Jared Ira 104' 10" 2

7 Raley, Evan Ira 84' 0"
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DirectAthletics MeetPro - Licensed to Hermleigh ISD #21

Wind Energy Relays  (3/6/2014)	 Hermleigh

Women's 100 Meters

 

Women's 100 Meters  1 of 2

 

Women's 100 Meters  2 of 2

 

PL Athlete Team Final Pts Section(SPL)

1 Beaver, Britney Trent 13.52 10 1(1)

2 Berry, Shae Aspermont 14.18 8 2(1)

3 Blount, Keagan All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock 14.23 6 2(2)

4 Hopper, Maci Westbrook 14.46 4 1(2)

5 Womack, Hannah Ira 14.56 2 1(3)

6 Johnson, Marissa Aspermont 14.72 1 2(3)

7 Hays, Shayla Aspermont 14.73 2(4)

8 Bloom, Samantha Ira 14.80 2(5)

9 Hunter, Morgan Westbrook 14.84 2(6)

10 Parker, Dennise Jayton 15.37 1(4)

11 Mullen, Rebekah (JV) Aspermont 15.38 1(5)

12 Holonbaugh, Alysa Rule 16.02 1(6)

13 Falcon, Devin Ira 16.68 2(7)

14 Arberry, Candace Lueders-Avoca 18.12 1(7)

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Beaver, Britney Trent 13.52 10

4 Hopper, Maci Westbrook 14.46 4

5 Womack, Hannah Ira 14.56 2

10 Parker, Dennise Jayton 15.37

11 Mullen, Rebekah (JV) Aspermont 15.38

12 Holonbaugh, Alysa Rule 16.02

14 Arberry, Candace Lueders-Avoca 18.12

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

2 Berry, Shae Aspermont 14.18 8

3 Blount, Keagan All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock 14.23 6

6 Johnson, Marissa Aspermont 14.72 1

7 Hays, Shayla Aspermont 14.73

8 Bloom, Samantha Ira 14.80

9 Hunter, Morgan Westbrook 14.84

13 Falcon, Devin Ira 16.68
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DirectAthletics MeetPro - Licensed to Hermleigh ISD #22

Wind Energy Relays  (3/6/2014)	 Hermleigh

Women's 200 Meters

 

Women's 200 Meters  1 of 3

 

Women's 200 Meters  2 of 3

 

Women's 200 Meters  3 of 3

 

PL Athlete Team Final Pts Section(SPL)

1 Martinelli, Ariane All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock 28.06 10 1(1)

2 Beaver, Britney Trent 28.15 8 3(1)

3 Morris, Shannon Westbrook 28.43 6 2(1)

4 Rivera, Madison Westbrook 30.06 4 3(2)

5 Jeffrey, Shea Jayton 30.43 2 2(2)

6 Johnson, Marissa Aspermont 30.46 1 1(2)

7 Anderson, Madison Westbrook 30.93 1(3)

8 Blount, Keagan All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock 31.24 2(3)

9 Wilson, Larissa Ira 32.02 3(3)

10 Bloom, Samantha Ira 32.28 1(4)

11 Dutchover, Haley Aspermont 32.50 3(4)

12 Guterrez, Jessica Rule 32.75 2(4)

13 Falcon, Devin Ira 33.09 2(5)

14 Alderman, Brittney Jayton 33.32 2(6)

15 Hays, Shayla Aspermont 34.59 1(5)

16 Mullen, Rebekah (JV) Aspermont 34.62 3(5)

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Martinelli, Ariane All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock 28.06 10

6 Johnson, Marissa Aspermont 30.46 1

7 Anderson, Madison Westbrook 30.93

10 Bloom, Samantha Ira 32.28

15 Hays, Shayla Aspermont 34.59

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

3 Morris, Shannon Westbrook 28.43 6

5 Jeffrey, Shea Jayton 30.43 2

8 Blount, Keagan All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock 31.24

12 Guterrez, Jessica Rule 32.75

13 Falcon, Devin Ira 33.09

14 Alderman, Brittney Jayton 33.32

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

2 Beaver, Britney Trent 28.15 8

4 Rivera, Madison Westbrook 30.06 4

9 Wilson, Larissa Ira 32.02

11 Dutchover, Haley Aspermont 32.50

16 Mullen, Rebekah (JV) Aspermont 34.62
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DirectAthletics MeetPro - Licensed to Hermleigh ISD #23

Wind Energy Relays  (3/6/2014)	 Hermleigh

Women's 400 Meters

 

Women's 400 Meters  1 of 2

 

Women's 400 Meters  2 of 2

 

PL Athlete Team Final Pts Section(SPL)

1 Welch, Sierra Ira 1:03.78 10 1(1)

2 Martinelli, Ariane All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock 1:04.15 8 1(2)

3 Whiteley, Emily Westbrook 1:10.02 6 2(1)

4 Hanshew, Lexie Ira 1:10.31 4 1(3)

5 Graham, Katarina Aspermont 1:10.93 2 2(2)

6 Witte, Kelcee Westbrook 1:12.06 1 1(4)

7 Nelson, Renee Aspermont 1:13.90 2(3)

8 Miller, Lexi Trent 1:15.93 1(5)

9 Lathers, Brianna Westbrook 1:17.12 1(6)

10 Guterrez, Jessica Rule 1:17.78 2(4)

11 Jeffrey, Shea Jayton 1:18.02 2(5)

12 Reed, Alexis Ira 1:21.40 2(6)

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Welch, Sierra Ira 1:03.78 10

2 Martinelli, Ariane All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock 1:04.15 8

4 Hanshew, Lexie Ira 1:10.31 4

6 Witte, Kelcee Westbrook 1:12.06 1

8 Miller, Lexi Trent 1:15.93

9 Lathers, Brianna Westbrook 1:17.12

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

3 Whiteley, Emily Westbrook 1:10.02 6

5 Graham, Katarina Aspermont 1:10.93 2

7 Nelson, Renee Aspermont 1:13.90

10 Guterrez, Jessica Rule 1:17.78

11 Jeffrey, Shea Jayton 1:18.02

12 Reed, Alexis Ira 1:21.40
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DirectAthletics MeetPro - Licensed to Hermleigh ISD #24

Wind Energy Relays  (3/6/2014)	 Hermleigh

Women's 800 Meters

 

Women's 800 Meters  1 of 2

 

Women's 800 Meters  2 of 2

 

PL Athlete Team Final Pts Section(SPL)

1 Womack, Hannah Ira 2:17.75 10 1(1)

2 Islas, Anna Jayton 3:03.28 8 2(1)

3 Hernandez, Lorraine Aspermont 3:07.99 6 2(2)

4 Jones, Aubri Westbrook 3:11.15 4 1(2)

5 Witte, Kelcee Westbrook 3:12.93 2 1(3)

6 Birkenfeld, Brittany Ira 3:15.37 1 2(3)

7 Polk, Hannah Aspermont 3:23.62 2(4)

8 Hale, Shea Westbrook 3:33.21 1(4)

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Womack, Hannah Ira 2:17.75 10

4 Jones, Aubri Westbrook 3:11.15 4

5 Witte, Kelcee Westbrook 3:12.93 2

8 Hale, Shea Westbrook 3:33.21

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

2 Islas, Anna Jayton 3:03.28 8

3 Hernandez, Lorraine Aspermont 3:07.99 6

6 Birkenfeld, Brittany Ira 3:15.37 1

7 Polk, Hannah Aspermont 3:23.62

Tex
as
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om



DirectAthletics MeetPro - Licensed to Hermleigh ISD #25

Wind Energy Relays  (3/6/2014)	 Hermleigh

Women's 1600 Meters

 

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Murguia, Idalis Aspermont 6:48.19 10

2 Robinson, Melanie Trent 6:56.63 8

3 Jones, Aubri Westbrook 7:04.53 6

4 Hale, Shea Westbrook 7:04.79 4

5 Garcia, Destiny Aspermont 7:10.85 2

6 Polk, Hannah Aspermont 7:10.90 1

7 Claxton, Breanna Hermleigh 7:19.00

8 Elam, Kalie Ira 8:10.87

9 Adams, Sahra Rule 8:18.70

Tex
as
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DirectAthletics MeetPro - Licensed to Hermleigh ISD #26

Wind Energy Relays  (3/6/2014)	 Hermleigh

Women's 3200 Meters

 

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Sprinkle, Brienna Jayton 14:16.72 10

2 Robinson, Mary Trent 14:22.06 8

3 Murguia, Idalis Aspermont 15:12.43 6

4 Carrasco, Macie Trent 15:13.69 4

5 Garcia, Destiny Aspermont 15:35.00 2

6 Robinson, Melanie Trent 16:12.72 1

7 Cowen, Christina Ira 17:34.22

8 Elam, Kalie Ira 18:47.25

Tex
as
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DirectAthletics MeetPro - Licensed to Hermleigh ISD #27

Wind Energy Relays  (3/6/2014)	 Hermleigh

Women's 100m Hurdle

 

Women's 100m Hurdle  1 of 2

 

Women's 100m Hurdle  2 of 2

 

PL Athlete Team Final Pts Section(SPL)

1 Beaver, Whitney Trent 18.06 10 2(1)

2 Juarez, Savannah Ira 18.62 8 2(2)

3 English, Emilea Aspermont 19.28 6 1(1)

4 Campbell, Cheyenne Lueders-Avoca 19.87 4 1(2)

5 Guerra, Nikki Jayton 20.05 2 2(3)

6 Hildreth, Jordyn Hermleigh 20.18 1 1(3)

7 Ruiz, Jordan Ira 20.50 2(4)

8 Raff, Baylee Westbrook 22.28 1(4)

9 Bairrington, Breianna Ira 23.18 1(5)

10 Hale, Kloe Aspermont 25.00 2(5)

11 Martinez, Michaela Rule 34.44 2(6)

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

3 English, Emilea Aspermont 19.28 6

4 Campbell, Cheyenne Lueders-Avoca 19.87 4

6 Hildreth, Jordyn Hermleigh 20.18 1

8 Raff, Baylee Westbrook 22.28

9 Bairrington, Breianna Ira 23.18

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Beaver, Whitney Trent 18.06 10

2 Juarez, Savannah Ira 18.62 8

5 Guerra, Nikki Jayton 20.05 2

7 Ruiz, Jordan Ira 20.50

10 Hale, Kloe Aspermont 25.00

11 Martinez, Michaela Rule 34.44

Tex
as
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DirectAthletics MeetPro - Licensed to Hermleigh ISD #28

Wind Energy Relays  (3/6/2014)	 Hermleigh

Women's 300m Hurdle

 

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Self, Carol Jayton 57.72 10

2 Birkenfeld, Brittany Ira 59.26 8

3 Hale, Kloe Aspermont 1:02.38 6

4 Martinez, Michaela Rule 1:11.88 4

Tex
as
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DirectAthletics MeetPro - Licensed to Hermleigh ISD #29

Wind Energy Relays  (3/6/2014)	 Hermleigh

Women's 4 x 100m Relay

 

PL Team Final Pts

1 Ira A 52.65 20

2 Aspermont A 53.90 16

3 Westbrook A 54.43 12

4 Hermleigh A 56.65 8

5 Jayton A 56.84 4

Tex
as
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DirectAthletics MeetPro - Licensed to Hermleigh ISD #30

Wind Energy Relays  (3/6/2014)	 Hermleigh

Women's 4 x 200m Relay

 

PL Team Final Pts

1 Trent A 1:55.02 20

2 Westbrook A 1:57.50 16

3 Ira A 2:00.93 12

4 Jayton A 2:02.72 8

5 Aspermont A 2:03.12 4

6 Hermleigh A 2:05.15 2

Tex
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DirectAthletics MeetPro - Licensed to Hermleigh ISD #31

Wind Energy Relays  (3/6/2014)	 Hermleigh

Women's 4 x 400m Relay

 

PL Team Final Pts

1 Ira A 4:38.09 20

2 Aspermont A 4:42.03 16

3 Jayton A 4:43.84 12

4 Trent A 4:48.62 8

5 Westbrook A 4:52.02 4

Tex
as
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DirectAthletics MeetPro - Licensed to Hermleigh ISD #32

Wind Energy Relays  (3/6/2014)	 Hermleigh

Women's High Jump

 

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Anderson, Madison Westbrook 5' 0" 10

2 Parker, Dennise Jayton 5' 0" 8

3 Beaver, Britney Trent 4' 10" 6

4 English, Emilea Aspermont 4' 8" 4

5 Birkenfeld, Brittany Ira 4' 8" 2

6 Polk, Kasidy Aspermont 4' 8" 1

7 Whiteley, Emily Westbrook 4' 6"

Tex
as

Trac
k.c

om



DirectAthletics MeetPro - Licensed to Hermleigh ISD #33

Wind Energy Relays  (3/6/2014)	 Hermleigh

Women's Pole Vault

 

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Womack, Hannah Ira 10' 0" 10

2 Bloom, Samantha Ira 9' 0" 8

3 Hanshew, Lexie Ira 7' 6" 6

4 Alderman, Crystal Jayton 6' 0" 4

Tex
as

Trac
k.c

om



DirectAthletics MeetPro - Licensed to Hermleigh ISD #34

Wind Energy Relays  (3/6/2014)	 Hermleigh

Women's Long Jump

 

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Juarez, Savannah Ira 16' 0.75" 10

2 Beaver, Britney Trent 15' 10" 8

3 Morris, Shannon Westbrook 15' 9" 6

4 Womack, Hannah Ira 15' 5.50" 4

5 Beaver, Whitney Trent 14' 10" 2

6 English, Emilea Aspermont 14' 9.50" 1

Tex
as

Trac
k.c

om



DirectAthletics MeetPro - Licensed to Hermleigh ISD #35

Wind Energy Relays  (3/6/2014)	 Hermleigh

Women's Triple Jump

 

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Juarez, Savannah Ira 33' 11.75" 10

2 Beaver, Whitney Trent 33' 10.50" 8

3 Welch, Sierra Ira 31' 10" 6

4 Bloom, Samantha Ira 30' 6.75" 4

5 Anderson, Madison Westbrook 30' 0.25" 2

6 English, Emilea Aspermont 29' 11.25" 1

7 Graham, Katarina Aspermont 29' 3"

8 Polk, Kasidy Aspermont 28' 9.25"

9 Martinelli, Ariane All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock 28' 3.75"

10 Hunter, Morgan Westbrook 27' 11.50"

11 Parker, Dennise Jayton 27' 7.50"

12 Barnes, Allison Lueders-Avoca 27' 2"

13 Hale, Shea Westbrook 25' 4.50"
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DirectAthletics MeetPro - Licensed to Hermleigh ISD #36

Wind Energy Relays  (3/6/2014)	 Hermleigh

Women's Shot Put

 

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Gibson, Katie Aspermont 33' 6.50" 10

2 DeLuna, Priscilla Ira 31' 10.50" 8

3 Pittman, Mattison Ira 28' 3.50" 6

4 Lamb, Chelsea Westbrook 28' 0.50" 4

5 Hargrove, Jaedra Lueders-Avoca 24' 4" 2

6 Leatherwood, M'Lynn Hermleigh 24' 1" 1

7 Ballard, Alexis Ira 23' 4"

8 Dutchover, Haley Aspermont 22' 8.25"

9 Vigil, Danye Westbrook 22' 2"
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DirectAthletics MeetPro - Licensed to Hermleigh ISD #37

Wind Energy Relays  (3/6/2014)	 Hermleigh

Women's Discus

 

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Gibson, Katie Aspermont 106' 8" 10

2 Brazil, Michelle Ira 79' 2" 8

3 Lane, Cenna Ira 79' 0" 6

4 Eason, Amber Aspermont 74' 8" 4

5 Hargrove, Jaedra Lueders-Avoca 74' 3" 2

6 Lamb, Chelsea Westbrook 73' 3" 1

7 Dutchover, Haley Aspermont 72' 2"

8 Pittman, Mattison Ira 69' 3"

9 Conley, Nikki Westbrook 64' 2"

Tex
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